Complies With :
CSA B24S1 (2004)
CSA B45.5 (2002)
ANSI Z124.1.2 (2005 )
SD10A-150
FRAMELESS SHOWER DOOR
website: www.valleyacrylic.com • E-mail: customerservice@valleyacrylic.ca • customer service call Toll Free: 1.877.398.8827 • Fax: +1.604.820.0124
AFFORDABLE LUXURY
DESCRIPTION:
• Fixed panel & Sliding door
• Glass Type: Clear, tempered glass
• Glass Thickness: 10mm
• Door height: 76.75”
• Opening: 59”
• Complies with CSA & IAPMO standards
SHIPPING INFORMATION
(BOX 1 of 2) :
SHIPPING INFORMATION
(BOX 2 of 2) :
SHIPPING INFORMATION
(HARDWARE BOX) :
• Lenght: 31.9 / 810mm
• Width: 2.16” / 55mm
• Height: 80” / 2030mm
• Net Weight: 47 kg / 103lbs.
• Gross Weight: 50 kg / 110lbs.
• Lenght: 35.8” / 910mm
• Width: 2.16” / 55mm
• Height: 79.5” / 2020mm
• Net Weight: 36 kg / 79.3lbs.
• Gross Weight: 40 kg / 88lbs.
• Lenght: 12” / 305mm
• Width: 4” / 102mm
• Height: 78” / 1981mm
• Net Weight: 4 kg / 8.8lbs.
• Gross Weight: 7 kg / 15.4lbs.
76
.7
5”
 /
19
49
 m
m
59” / 1499 mm
(Wall Opening)
33.3” / 847mm
(Sliding Door)
24” / 610mm
(Approx. Entry Opening)
29.4” / 747mm
(Fixed Door)
+-DISCLAIMER: Measurements may vary    ¼” (Diagram Not to scale)
FINISHES:
PSS
Polished
Stainless Steel.
BSS
Brushed
Stainless Steel.